
VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK 

VOUCHER AND PAYMENT SUMARY 

FOR PASSAGE AT THE VILLAGE BOARD MEETING OF 

11/24/2014 

Payroll Ending 11/1/2014 

Village Portion of Social Security $ 7,939.08 

VIiiage Portion of Medicare $ 5,599.43 

Prior Month Village Portion of IMRF $ . 

Payroll $ 416,969.48 

Special Payrolls $ -

Subtotal Payroll Expense 

Total Payroll Expense $ 430,507.99 

Manual Checks & Wires 

Manual Checks $ 159,670.68 

IEPA $ 125,354.77 

Total Manual Checks & Wires $ 285,025.45 

ACH Debits 

Health Insurance Premium $ . 

Other $ -

Total ACH Debits $ . 

Total Voucher $ 1,185,656.43 

Grand Total Payments $ 1,901,189.87 



Accounts Payable 
Computer Check Proof List by Vendor 

User: 
Printed: 
Batch: 

Invoice No 

Vendor: 3443 

665433 
667835 

Vendor: 2615 

16716 

Vendor: 1263 

7069711 

7290411 

Vendor: 1260 

6876211 
7Z279/1 
7232011 
72380/1 
72753/1 
72882/l 
7290911 
7293411 
7300911 
7307111 

Veruior: 1264 

7223211 

cporez 
1112012014- 4:01PM 
OQ'>?l.11.2014 

Description 

!ST AYD CORPORATION 

Cleaning supplies fleet gm.ge 
Cleaning supplies all three stations 

Check Total: 

A.W.E.S.O.M.E. PEST SERVICE INC. 

Pest service October 2014 

Check Total: 

ACE !'.AlillWARE-ADMIN 

Breaker vacuum brass. supply washing 
machine 
Carmen tape mounting & fastenetS 

Check Total; 

ACEHARDWARE-SEWER&WATER 

Plumbing parts., bags 
Mower, paint 
Tape measure, pliers, cleaner 
Paint, garbage can 
Tools., cleaning 
:Paint, cleaner 
Pamt 
Brooms, cables,. & ties 
Tools, rope. bags 
Keys, cleaning 

Check Total: 

ACE HARDWARE - STREETS 

Level. sponge:. brush 

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (1112012014- 4:01 PM) 

Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

Check Sequence: 1 ACH Enabled: F:tlse 

488.46 11121/2014 08-01-50008 
827.59 11121/2014 10-30-62030 

1,316.05 

Check Sequence: 2 ACH Enabled: False 

510.00 1112112014 10-13-52600 

510.00 

Check Sequence: 3 ACH Enabled: False 

22.58 1112112014 10-13-52600 

4.18 11/2112014 10-13-52600 

26.76 

Check Sequence: 4 ACH Enabled; False 

169.25 1112112014 34-02-62070 
573.90 1112112014 34-01-62070 
66.96 1112112014 34-01-62070 
92.25 11/2112014 34-02-62070 

159.86 1112112014 10-90-62070 
4531 ll/2112014 34-01-62070 
18.36 1112112014 l 0-90-6Z600 

101.27 1112112014 34-02-62070 
316.36 1112112014 10-90-62600 
161.51 1112112014 34-02-62070 

l,705.03 

Check Sequence: S ACH Enabled: False 

22.95 1112112014 34-02-62070 

Pagel 



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

72447/l Mums 41.93 11/21/2014 l 0-90-62600 
72448/l Mums 5.99 11/21/2014 l 0-90-62600 

Check Total: 70.87 

Vendor. 2607 ACTION METALS RECYCLING INC Check Sequence: 6 ACH Enabled: False 

lll72014 Electronics Recycling 1.095.16 11121/2014 09-01-64000 

Check Total: 1,095.16 

Vendor: 4590 AEPENERGY Check Sequence: 7 ACH Enabled: False 

3000221364SEP14 30002213641140 Copenhagen 9/3 - 21.44 11/21/2014 34-02-62800 
10/2/14 

30002213970CT!4 3000221397129 WMsnor 10/2- 10131/14 1.268.58 11/21/2014 34-02-62800 
3000221409SEP14 3000221409 3001 Sunset 9/16- 10/15/14 59.73 11121/2014 34-02R62800 
30002214100CT14 30002214102399 Franklin.Avenue 10/1 - 224.92 11/21/2014 10-50.,62330 

10/31114 
3000221421SEP14 300022142111201 Taft9110-10/10/14 57.02 11/21/2014 34-02.-62800 
3000221432SEP14 3000221432 8 Countyline Road 9/11 - 569.33 11/21/2014 34-02-62800 

10/9/14 
3000221465SEP14 3000221465 9364 Franklin 9/9 -10/8/14 18.55 11/21/2014 10-50-62330 
3000221476SEP14 3000221476 9229 Grand 9/17 - 10/15/14 232.85 11/2112014 34-02-62800 
3000221498SEP14 3000221498 9400 Grand 9/9 -10/8/14 150.54 11/21/2014 10-50-62330 
3000221500SEP14 3000221500 9540 Addlson 9/12 • 10/13/14 8.19 11121/2014 10-50-62330 

Check Total: 2,611.15 

Vendor: 3576 AlRGAS USA. LLC Cheek Sequence: 8 ACH Enabled: False 

9922675384 Cylinder rental Sl.58 11121/2014 10-90-62780 

C'neck Total: 51.58 

Vi:ndor; 2605 ALFREDG.RONAN.LTD. Check Sequence: 9 ACH Enabled: False 

NOVEMBER 2014 November 2014 billing statement 5,000.00 11/21/2014 10-12-6756() 

Check Total: 5.ooo.oo 

V~or: 4243 ALLY Check Sequence: 1 0 ACH Enabled: False 

OCT2014- l 611920203742 Volt 719.23 11/21/2014 l 0-13-80400 
OCT2014-2 611920196640 Volt 719.23 ll/21/2014 10-13-80400 

Check Total: 1.438.46 

Vendor: 4418 AM AUDIT Check Sequence: 11 ACH Enabled: False 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

1315 Energy audit for salt barn. :fleet 731.49 11/21/2014 33-01-49980 
maintcanancc. and public works 

Check Total: 731.49 

Vendor. 3465 AMERICANEAGLE.COM, lNC. Check Sequence: 12 ACH Enabled: False 
199062 Monthly fee for hosting 175.00 11/2112014 10-02-54300 
199062-1 Monthly fee for hawksearch 100.00 11/21/2014 10-02-54300 

Check Total: 275.00 

Vendor: 5347 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES Check Sc:C[,ucncc: 13 AC!! Enabled: False 
2078732552 Carpet service at Station #2 10/3/14 89.30 1112112014 10-30-62050 
2078751440 Carpet service at StatiQn #2 10/17/14 S.9.30 11/21/2014 I 0-30-62050 
2078774049 Rubber mats & scrapers November 4, 151.90 11/21/2014 10-13-52600 

2014 
2078793040 Rubber mats & scrapers November 18,14 151.90 11/2112014 10-13-52600 

Check Tot.al: 482.40 

Vendor. 3832 Kr&T Check Sequence: 14 AC!! Enabled: False 
13901522SOCT14 Internet for fuel station 56.83 11/21/2014 10-02-51200 

Check Total: 56.83 

Vendor: 5242 Kr&T Check Sequence: IS ACH Enabled: False 
708Z9926730CT!4 Monthly Stone park confbridge 181.98 11/21/2014 10-02-51200 
7082992731 OCT14 Monthly Northlake confbridge 181.98 1112112014 10-02~51200 

708Z9929590CT14 Monthly variQUS DID & fro.:: llne 181.98 11/2112014 10-02-51200 
84723305350CT14 PD POTS Lines 75.06 11/21/2014 10-02-51200 
8472880126SEP14 Fire box - 3113 Atlantic 91.51 11/21/2014 10-02-51200 
8472880130SEP14 Fire box - 2946 Eim Street 84.0S 11121/2014 10-02w51200 
84745112920CT14 Monthly lQcal LD charges 396.41 1112112014 10--02~51200 

84767I02210CT14 Monthly various DID & Fax line 3-317.19 11121/2014 10-02~51200 

8476717S060CT14 Monthly srve & oonnect charge 73.16 11/2112014 10-02-51200 
8476789171SEF14 Fire box - 10001 Addison Avenue 84.00 11/2112014 10-02-51200 
847Rl611110CT14 Monthly local LD charges 1.761.28 11/2112014 10-02-51200 
847R1612740CT14 Monthly various DID & fa'\. line 1,694.66 11/21/2014 10-02-51200 
847R1613410CT14 Monthly Verizon Tl 3,858.10 11/21/2014 10-02-51200 
847Z9702890CT14 Monthly village Tl lines 1.014.50 11/2112014 10-02·51200 

Check Total: 12.995.89 

Vendor. 5351 Kr&T Check Sequence: 16 AC!! Enable& False 
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ln\."OiceNo Description Amount :Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

80067116990CT14 Monthly 800 line charges 42.39 l!/21/2014 10-02-51200 

Check Total: 42.39 

Vendor: 0717 AT&T LONG DISTANCE Check Sequence: 17 ACH Enabled: False 
S589813440CTl4 Monthly long distmce 19.32 ll/21/2014 10-02-51200 

Check Total: 19.32 

Vendor. ll71 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE SERVICES Check Sequence: 1 & ACH Enabled: False 
40396 Digite.I realty suite 260 sprinkler {224 601.34 Jl/21/2014 1OM13-52930 

sprinklers) plan review 

CheclcTotlll: 60134 

Vendor: 0469 B. HANEY & SONS Check Sequence: 19 ACH Enabled: False 
40548 Westbrook pole relocation 1.131.00 ll/21/2014 l 0-90-62730 
40549 2552 Maple 395.00 ll/21/2014 10-90-62730 
40550 2631 Maple 1,039.00 ll/21/2014 10-90-62730 
40551 3309Lb::tcoln 521.00 11/21/2014 10-90--62730 

Check Total: 3.086.00 

Vendor: 2763 BAXTER & WOODMAN Check Sequence: 20 ACH Enabled: False 
0176848 Rul>y St traffic signal/RR signal 3.866.02 11/21/2014 10-90-85000 
0176849 Mannheim Rd intersection design study 9,570.00 11/21/2014 l 0-90-62600 

Check Total: 13.436.02. 

Vendor: 3588 C. JOHNSON SJGN COMPM'Y Check Sequence:. 21 ACH Enabled: False 
7340 Car show banners 438.00 11/21/2014 10-12-51870 
7341 VmyI overlays for 6' x 8' & 4' x S' signs to 90.00 11/21/2014 10-12-53170 

new copy August 6 

Check Total: 528.00 

Vendor. 0416 C.O.P.S. TESTING SERVICE, INC. Check Sequence: 22 ACH Enabled: False 

103038 'Police testing 3,977.67 ll/21!2014 10-40-02260 
103059 Law enforcement oral interviews: l.700.00 ll/21/2014 10-40M62260 

Check Total: 5.677.67 

Vendor: 0035 CANADIAN PAClF!C RAILWAY Chock Seq"..i:ence: 23 ACH Enabled: F;;ilse 

1013723 Flagger for weed clearing 2.124.27 11/21/2014 I 0-90-62600 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

Check Total: 2.124.27 

Vendor: 1895 CDW GOVERNMENT. INC. Check Sequence: 24 ACH Enabled: False 

QH00125 Laptop memory S GB DDR3 PC3 100.00 11121/2014 !0-02-80000 

Check Total: !00.00 

Vendor: 2766 CERTIFIED FLEET SERVICES Check Sequence: 2:5 ACE: Enabled: False 

PM16222 Annuai UL test on ladder #2 2.100.00 11/21/2014 OS-01-50030 
PM16223 Repair work on ladder #2 8.864.67 11/21/2014 08-01-50030 
PM16252 Repair work on ambulance #482 3,970.28 1112112014 08-01-50030 

Check Total: 14.934.95 

Vendor: 4252 CHICAGO SPB.'ICE TOOL & RUBBER Check Sequence: 26 ACH Enabled: False 

1235627-03 Dremelkits 40.00 11/21/2014 34-01-62590 
1235627-04 160 PCE ezfock 39.70 11121/2014 34-01-62590 

1237171-02 Sling & tow traps 190.50 11/2112014 OS-01-89115 
1237368-01 Generator 2.532.00 11/21/2014 10-90-62070 
1237532-01 Power cord 77.79 11/21/2014 34-02-62070 

1237544-01 Socket set 209.10 11/21/2014 34-01-62590 
1237558-02 Lens adapter 114.62 11121/2014 !0-90-62070 

1237659-01 Dn11 brace 120.33 11/21/2014 10-90-62070 

Check Total: 3,324.04 

Vendor: 0968 CHRISTOPHER B. BURKE ENGINEERING. I Check Sequence: 27 ACH Enabled: False 

1!8842 l-294 indllStrial Jlllik rlr3inage 26.202.89 1112112014 34-02'-82800 
improvements 

Check Total: 26,202.&9 

Vendor: 0042 CINTAS CORPORATION Check Sequence: 28 ACH Enabled: False 

5002109087 Replenish fust aid kit November 2014 1!7.28 11/21/2014 10-60-60200 

Check Total: 117.28 

Vendor: UB*0044S COLDWELL BANKER Check Sequence: 29 ACH Enabled: False 

Refund Check 21.42 11/1212014 34-00-20100 
Refund Check 11.54 Il/12/2014 34-00-20100 

Check Total: 32.96 

Vendor. 5257 CO MED Check Sequence: 30 ACH Enabled: False 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

0188785006SEP14 0188785006 OOWS Wolf9/11 -10/8/14 65.62 11/21/2014 10-50-62330 
1513ll!004/10 1513111004 9540 Addison 9/12-10113114 21.35 11/21/2014 10-50-62330 
186214S0l7SEP14 1862148017 2709 Scott9/11- 10/9/14 198.36 11121/2014 34-02-62800 
3195005070S-cl'l4 3195005070 9400 Grand 9/9 -10/8/14 60.64 1112112014 10-50-62330 
3893073029SEP14 3893073029 3900 Mannheim 9/10 - 20.w 11/21/2014 10-50-62330 

10/9114 
5396076006SEP14 5396076006 3200 Sa."'1! 9/17 - 10/15/14 292.83 11/21/2014 I0-50-62330 
5732152069SEP'l4 5732152069 9364 Franklin 9/9 - HVS/14 42.08 1112112014 10-50-62330 

Check Totn!: 700.98 

Vendor: 0521 COMMERICAL TIRE COMPANY Check Sequence: 31 ACH Enabled: False 

1!10049600 Disposal fee 136.00 11/21/2014 09-01-64000 

Check Total: 136.00 

Vendor: 5609 CONSTELLATION Check Sequence: 32 ACH Enabled: False 

0018350171--0001 0046077025 2713 Scott 9/3 -10/1/14 3,563.78 11121/2014 34-01-62800 
0018503902-0001 0080020006 2713 Scott 9/ll - 10/8/14 I.52 11121/2014 34-02-62800 
0018603820-0001 0474092012 2713 Scott 9/12 - 10/8/14 55.94 11/21/2014 10-50-62330 

0018747528-0001 0155121038 2713 Scott 9117 • 10/14114 96.54 11/21/2014 10-50..62330 

Check Totat 3,717.78 

Vendor:: 2534 CONSTITUENT OUTREACH CONSULTANTI Check Sequence; 33 ACH Enabled: Fa1se 

548 E-mail delivery services November 2014 1,750.00 II/21/2014 10-01-51885 

Check Total: 1,750.00 

Veridor. 1!20 CONSTRUCTION & GEOTECHNICAL MATE Check Sequence: 34 ACH Enabled: False 

2701 testing on Charles, Carnation. & Front 700.00 11/2112014 10-90-62600 
Street 

Check Total: 700.00 

Vendor: 1337 CORPORATE BUSINESS CARDS, LTD Check Sequence: 35 ACH Enabled: False 

209044 No parlcing signs 396.30 1112112014 I 0-90-6261 0 
209077 No parking posters 39630 Il/21/2014 10-90-626 l 0 

Check Total: 792.60 

Vendor: 1464 D & p CONSTRUCTION co_ INC. Check Sequence: 36 ACH Enabled: False 

OOOOIS243J 30 yard switches 820.00 11121/2014 09--01-64000 

0000182728 30 yard switches 1,940.00 11/21/2014 09--01-64000 
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lnvoice No Description Amount Payment Date A~ctNamber Reference 

Check Total: 2.760.00 

Vendor: 0265 TIIOMAS W. DAILLY Check Sequence: 37 ACH Enabled: Folse 

2014-06 IT consulting services November 2014 1.402.50 11121/2014 10-02-Sl150 

Check Total: 1.402.SO 

Vendor: 5503 DISCOVERY BENEFITS Check Sequence: 38 ACH Enabled; False 

0000494366-lN Monthly participant & debit card fee - 319.00 1112112014 10-01-40999 
October 2014 

Check Total: 319.00 

Vendor: 1755 E. HOFFMAN. !NC. Check Sequence: 39 ACB Enabled: False 

27014 Mixed Loads Hauled Out 5.415.00 11121/2014 34--01-62$60 

Check Total: S.415.00 

Vendor: 0262 EL!GN SWEEPJNG SERVlCES, JNC. Check Sequence: 40 ACH Enabled: Folse 

3I49a SweepeT rental October 2014 10.880.00 11121/2014 I 0-90-62600 

Check Tota!: 10,880.00 

Vendor. 2570 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS. lNC. Check Sequence: 41 ACH Enabled: False 

1689903 EMS supplies 668.14 ll/21/2014 10-30-82080 

Check Total: 668.14 

Vendor: 4767 ERLA.INC. Check Sequence: 42 ACE Enabled: False 

Sl-44039 Annual PM for the stretchers 806.31 ll/21/2014 10-30-82080 

Check Total: 806.31 

Vendor. 4713 FAHEY & SONS PAVlNG Check Sequence: 43 ACH Enabled: False 

1019 Belont and Cahvagner street patcltii;g 1,490.00 1112112014 10-90-82781 

Check Total; 1.490.00 

Vendor: 3904 FEDEJC Check Sequence: 44 ACH Enabled: False 

2-820-87826 Water billing post2g:e 67.05 1112112014 34--01-51500 

2-828-27345 Water bilUng postage 111.75 11121/2014 34--01-51500 

Check Total: 178.80 

Vendor: 4788 FERGUSON WATERWORKS #'2516 Check Sequence: 45 ACH Enabled: False 
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Invoice Ne> Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

0113467 Registers 4.982.88 11/2112014 34-01-62835 
0116538 meter testing 83.94 11/21/2014 34-01-62815 

Check Total: 5,066.82 

Vendor: 0080 FRANKLIN PARK BUJLDING MATERIAL Check Sequence: 46 ACH Enabled: False 

34527 River rook 198.00 11/21/2014 34-01-62860 

Check Total: 198.00 

Vendor: S253 Franklin Pk./Schiller Park Check Sequence: 47 ACH Enabled: False 

12-032014 Chamber of Commerce luncheon - 90.00 11/21/2014 10-12-59000 
community development department 

Check Total: 90.00 

Vendor: 4S8S FREEDOM HEATING & COOLING, INC. Check Sequence: 4S ACH Enabled: False 

101614 Cleaned &checked 4 infrared heaters 356.00 11121/2014 10-13-52600 
101614-1 Cleaned &checked burners 9320 Belmont 213.SO 11/2112014 10-13-52600 

101614-2 Cleaned &checked found birds' nest in 213.50 11/21/2014 10-13-52600 
pipe 

Check Total: 783.00 

Vendor: 3510 GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS Check Sequence: 49 ACH Enabled: False 

PINV841457 Supplies 412.23 11/21/2014 10-01-50400 

PINV843250 Supplies 52.49 11/21/2014 10-01-50400 
PINV850759 Supplies 417.51 ll/21/2014 10-01-50400 

PINV859304 Supplies 32.57 11/21/2014 10-01-50400 
l'lNV859330 Supplies. 425.83 11/21/2014 10-90-62680 

PINVS60819 Supplies 49.83 11/2112014 10-20-50400 

PINVS61004 Supplies 48.24 11/21/2014 IO-Dl-50400 

PINVS61344 Suppli.es 29.90 11/21/2014 10-01-50400 
PINV862346 Supplies 594.47 11121/2014 I 0-90-62680 
PINV863373 Supplies 44.69 11121/2014 10-01-50400 

PINV863577 Supplies 10.99 11121/2014 l 0-90-62680 

Check Total: 2,!!S.75 

Vendor: 5200 GRAINGER Check Sequence: SO ACH Enabled: False 

9573233922 Utility containei:. 55 gallon 90.27 11/21/2014 10-90-62070 

9576128798 Trash can top 33.57 11/2112014 10-90-62070 

9580891936 Station supplies 32.54 1112112014 08-01-50030 

9580891944 Station supplies 181.62 11/21/2014 08-01-50030 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

9581510634 Station supplies -90.81 llf.'112014 08-0J.50030 
9586530702 tarp and rope 336.84 1112112014 34-01-62070 

Check Total: 584.03 

Vendor. 1555 H & H ELECTRIC COMPANY Check Sequence: S 1 ACH Enabled: False 

23463 Traffic signal maintenance l,172.41 ll/21/2014 10-90-62690 
23464 Street light cables located 1,146.!S 11/21/20!4 1 o~S0-62340 
23465 Scott & Westbrook alley lights 2.550.0S 1112112014 l 0-50-62340 
23466 Street light outages 464.05 1!/2!12014 l 0-90-62690 
23519 S1'eot light cables located, repaired 1,060.95 !!121120!4 10-50-62340 
23520 25th & fullerton 2.645.65 1!121/20!4 10-50-62340 
23521 Traffic signal maintenance 743.40 !!12112014 10-90-62690 

Check Total: 9.782.72 

Vendor: 5409 HD SUPPLYWATERWORI<S, LTD Check Sequence: 52 ACH Enabled: False 

D!700!6 Stock 278.10 !1121/2014 34-01-62850 

--
Check Total: 278.10 

Vendor: 5204 HILL MECHANICAL GROUP Check Sequence: 53 ACH Enabled: False 

222253 No heat at fire stati.Oll "#2, I 0/9/2014 1,246.39 ll/21/2014 10-13-52600 

Check Total: 1,246.39 

Vendor: 3702 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES Check Sequence: 54 ACH Enabled: False 

2171334 Supplies for drill tower work 621.26 !1121/20!4 10-30-62040 
2974613 Supplies for drill tower work 816.79 ll/2!12014 I 0-30-62040 
6014201 Supplies for drill tower work 5.36 11121/2014 10-30-62040 
7082735 Supplies for drill tower \Vork 69.82 1!121/2014 10-30-62040 
9021126 Supplies for drill tower work 78.70 l!/2112014 10-30-62040 
9161844 Supplies for drill tower work -5130 Il/2112014 l 0-30-62040 

Check Total: 1.540.63 

Vendor: 1817 HR SlMPL!FlED Check Sequence: 55 ACH Enabled: False 

40346 COBRA notice October 2014 25.00 11121/2014 10-60-51950 

Check Total: 25.00 

Vendor: 4711 JDOT Financial Services ChCC:< Sequence: 56 ACH Ena.bled: False 

41864 River Road & King 271.04 11121/20!4 10-90-62690 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

Check Total: 271,04 

Vendor: 0590 ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF Cl!!EFS OF POI Check Sequence: 57 ACH Enabled: False 

FRANKLINPARI<:-14 Yearly dues for 2015 315.00 ll/21/2014 10-20-52100 

Check Total: 315.00 

Vendor: 4915 ILLINOIS FIRE/POLICE COMM.ASSOC Check Sequence:. 58 ACH Enabled! False 

10012014 2015 Membership Dues 375.00 ll/21/2014 10-40-52060 

Check Total: 375.00 

Vendor: 1430 ILLINOIS OFFICE OF STAIB FIRE MARSHA Check Sequence: 59 ACH Enabled: False 

9525215 Boiler certificate 70.00 11/21/2014 10-13-52600 

Check Total: 70.00 

Vendor: 4559 JESSE'S LAWN SERVICE Check Sequence: 60 ACH Enabled: False 

4101 Grass cutting fees & foreclosure for vacant 1~544.00 11121/2014 10-13-53000 
property Oct 2014 

Check Total: 1,544.00 

Vendor; 1~4 JKS VENTURES. INC. Check Sequence: 61 ACH Enabled: False 

177275 Stone 854.SO 11121/2014 10-90-62660 
177553 Stone 36654 11/21/2014 34-01-02860 

Check Total: 1.221.34 

Vendor: 4545 KCS Computer Technology Check Sequence: 62 ACH Enabled: Folse 

7662 Sym:mtec Backup Software Server 687.00 11/21/2014 I 0-02-54200 
7662-1 Synmntec Backup Sofuvare Agent 1,099.00 11121/2014 10-02-54200 

Vmware 
7662~ Symantec Backup Software Agent 1.:m.00 11121/2014 ID-02-54200 

Apple&Databases 
7662-3 Symantec Kaspersky Anti~viros 1,800.00 1112112014 10-02-54200 
7662-4 Selllp and install Ka<persky 1.800.00 11/2112014 10-02-54200 
7892 Consulting S!vcs-email server 9750 11121/2014 10-02-5Jl50 
7892-1 Consulting Srvcs-email server 390.00 1112112014 10-02-SJ150 
7892-2 Mx logic mmua:! support 2.025.00 ll/21/2014 10-02-54200 
7892-3 Addl SSL Em.ail S:v Lie 450.00 11121/2014 10-02-54200 

Ch.eek Total: 9.946.SO 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

Vendor: UB*00449 KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Check Sequence: 63 ACH Enabled: False 
Refund Check 21.42 11/1812014 34-00-20100 
Refund Check 11.54 1111812014 34--00-20100 

Check Total: 32.96 

Vendor: UB"'00450 KELLER Vl"ILLI..r\MS REALTY Check Sequence: 64 ACH Enabled: False 
Refund Check 27.50 ll/1812014 34-00-20100 
Refund Check 14.81 11/18/2014 34-00-20100 

Check Total: 42.31 

Vendor: UB*00451 KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Check Sequence: 65 ACH Enabled; False 

Refund Check 25.00 1111812014 34-00-20100 
Refund Check 13.46 11/1812014 34-00-20 l OD 

Check Total: 38.46 

Vendor: 2703 kCWALSKI MEMORIALS. !NC. Chee."< Sequence: 66 ACH Enabled: False 
62738 Veterans wallll3!0.es 1,365.00 11/2112014 10-61-69590 

Check Total: 1,365.00 

Vendor: UB*00448 JACK KOZAR Check Sequence: 67 ACH Enabled: False 

Refund Check 39.64 11/1712014 34-00-20100 
Refund Check 2134 ll/17/2014 34-00-20100 

Check Total: 60.98 

Vendor:: 0110 KRlETER CONCRETE CONST. Check Sequence; 68 ACH Enabled: False 

3082 Schiller & Pe:trl 3.295.00 11121/2014 34-01-62860 
3083 3424 Louis l,860.00 1112112014 34-01-62860 
3085 Gustav & Schiller 2.865.00 1112112014 34-02-63070 

Check Tot.al: s.020.00 

Vendor: 559-0 LARRY'S PLUMB!NG & ELECTIUCAL GEN! Check Sequence: 69 ACH Enabled: False 

15662 Pipe leak at fire station #2 560.0D 11121/2014 !D-13-52600 
15728 Clogged sink at fuc station #1 263.50 11121/2014 10-13-52600 

Check Total: 823.50 

Vendor; 0937 LAUTERBACH &AMEN, LLP Check Sequence: 70 ACH Enabled: False 

7811 Payroll scrvlces September 2014 4,237.00 1112112014 10-60-51900 
7812 Payroll services September 2014 300.0D 1112112014 10-60-51900 
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Invoice No Description Amonnt Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

Check Total: 4,537.00 

Vendor. 1333 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC. Check Sequence: 71 ACH Enabled: False 

9302828826 Nitn1e gloves 236.90 11/21/2014 10-90-60600 

Check Total: 236.90 

Vendor: 4308 Leyden High Schools Check Sequence: 72 ACH Enabled: False 

4810 Use of East Leyden H.S for testing 385.08 11/21/2014 10-40-62260 

Check Total: 385.0S 

Vendor: UB*00447 ~"1'HONY UACE Check Sequence: 73 ACH Enabied: False 

Refund Check 9.75 11/1712014 34-00-20100 
Refund Check 5.25 11/17/2014 34-00-20100 

Check Te>tal: 15.00 

Vendor; 4778 LOYOLAEMSOFFICELOYOLA Check Soqucncc: 74 ACH Enabled: False 

11062014 National paramedic review course 300.00 11/2112014 10-30-52001 

Check Total: 300.00 

Vendor. 0091 MCAPITOLMANAGEMENT, JNC. Check Sequence~ 75 ACH Enabled: False 

1666506 Govemment relations fee 3,500.00 11/21/2014 10-12-67560 

Check:ToW: 3.500.00 

Vendor: 2488 MOHR OIL COMPANY Checl< Sequence:. 76 ACH Enabled: False 

177136BD Fuel 303.46 11121/2014 10-13-50200 

177136FD Fuel 668.Sl 11121/2014 10-30-50200 
177136FM Fuel 900.20 1112112014 OS-01·50200 

177136HR Fuel 259.53 1112112014 10-60-50200 
177l36PD Fuel 12.352.10 1112112014 10-20-50200 
177136PD2 Fuel n1.63 1112112014 10-20-50200 
177136PD3 Fuel 625.34 1112112014 10-20-50200 
177136SD Fuel 1.017.40 11/2112014 10-90-50200 

177136SW Fuel 572.98 1!121/2014 34-D2-50200 
177136WD Fuel 2.419.72 ll/21/2014 34-01-50200 

l 77136'\VD2 Fuel 80.44 11/21/2014 34-01-50200 

Check Total: 19,972.61 

Vendor: 4013 NEMR:r Check Sequence: 77 ACH Enabled: Fclse 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

188162 Training 50.00 ll/2!/Z014 10-20-52001 

Check Total: 50.00 

Vendor: 4521 NICOR Check Sequence: 78 ACH Enabled: False 
17658190230CT14 1765819023 9621 Pacific 9/24 • 10124114 42.57 ll/21/2014 10-13-52550 
18952060200CT14 1895206020 9225 Gr.md 9/24 - 10124/14 26.90 11121/2014 34-02-52450 
45671900000CT14 4567190000 9535 beimoot 9/24 - l 0/23/14 205.55 11/21/2014 34-01-62940 
50771900000CT14 5077190000 9300 Belmont 9/24 - 634.40 11/21/2014 34-01-62940 

10/24/14 
5567!900000CT14 5567190000 9501Belmont9/24- 375.21 11/2112014 10-90-62940 

10/23/14 
83226800000CT14 8322680000 10900 King Street 9/29 - 281.44 11/21/2014 34-02-5245{} 

10/29/14 
87873543720CT14 8787354372 9320 Belmont 9/.24 - 182.15 11/21/2014 34-0H52940 

10/24/14 

Cb eek Total: 1.748.22 

Vendor; 3341 Notary Public Assoc of IL Check Sequence: 79 ACH Enabled: F:i.Ise 

ll142014 Renowal ofnotru:y public 49.00 11/21/2014 10-13-52100 

Check Total: 49.00 

Vendor: 3.227 ODELSON & STERK. LTD Check Sequence: 80 ACH Enabled: False 

14614 3010 N Mannheim Rd 948.75 11121/2014 1()..72-62557 

14614-1 Georgie Kingstcn 536.25 11121/2014 10-72-62557 
14614-10 Misc Sales tax Ref 414.00 11121/2014 10-72-62557 
14614-11 11isc Electoral Board 590.10 11/21/2014 10-72-62557 
14614-12 Misc General 10.00 llf.ll/2014 10-72-62557 
14614-2 Utilities Dept Negotiations 1.897.SO 11/21/2014 10-72-62557 
14614-3 Ta."< rate objections 123.75 11/21/2014 10-72-62557 
14614-4 Police N eg:otiations l.691.25 ll/2112014 10-20-64000 
14614-5 Fire Negotiations 2,805.00 JJ/2112014 10-30-64000 
14614-6 Sales tax referendum. 3,217.50 11121/2014 10-72-62557 
14614-7 Electoral Bom-d 9.157.50 II/21/2014 10-72-625$7 
14614-8 Ordinances 2.598.75 JJ/21/2014 10-72--62557 
14614-9 General 8.829.15 !l/21/2014 10-72-62557 

14748 Georgie Kingstcn 82.50 11/21/2014 1 0-72 -62557 
14748-1 tax exemption 41.25 11/21/2014 10-72-62557 
14748-10 Ordin3Ilces 4,001.25 11/2112014 10-72-62557 
14748-11 General 7.590.00 ll/21/2014 10-72-62557 

14748-12 Misc Electoral Board 1.339.00 ll/21/2014 10-72-62557 
14748-13 Misc General 100.96 11121/2014 10-72-62557 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

1474!1-2 Utilities Deptnegotiations 2.392.SO ll/ZJ/2014 10-72-62557 
14748-3 Ta.' :ate objections 20625 11121/2014 10-72-62557 
14748-4 Fire Dept Negoti.3.tions 1,773.75 1112112014 10-30-64000 
14748-5 Sales Ta.'C Referendum 495.00 11121/2014 10-72-62557 
14748-6 Lieutr:mants 577.50 11121/2014 10-30-64000 
14748-7 Electoral Board 11.055.00 11/21/2014 10-72-62557 
1474!1-8 3010 n Mannheim 206.25 11121/2014 10-72-62557 
14748-9 Local 1526 Fire v Franklin Park 742.50 11/2112014 10-30-64000 

Check Total: 63~423.21 

Vendor: UB"'00444 PATI1 FURMAN COLDWELL BANKER Check Sequence: 81 ACH Enabled: False 

Refund Check 150.88 11/12/2014 34--00-20100 

Refund Check 67.03 11/12/2014 34-00-20100 

Check Totai: 217.91 

Vendor: 4999 PAUL MCDONNELL &ASSOCIATES Check Sequence: 82 ACJI Enabled: False 

OCT20!4 Health inspector fees October 2014 2.010.00 11/2112014 10-13-40207 

Check Total: 2,010.00 

Vendor: 0267 PETERSON. JOHNSON. & MURRAY CffiCAC Check Sequence: 83 ACH Enabled: False 

4088 4102..0002 Penaranda v. VOFP 17.00 ll/21/2014 10-72-62557 
20!5.cH-0792 

Check Total: 17.00 

Vendor: 4235 PITNEY BOWES PUR.CJIASE POWER. Check Sequence: 84 ACH Enabled: False 

10192014 Post::ise machine refill 1.705.11 1112112014 10-01-50930 

Check Toti!: 1,705.11 

Vendor; 1166 PROSAFETY; INC. Check Sequence: 85 ACH Enabled: False 

21791510 Safety glasses. wipes. gloves 91.70 11/2112014 10-90-60600 

Check Total: 91.70 

Vendor: 1924 PTL LANDSCAPING Check Sequence: 86 AC!l Enabled: False 

5326 Sr grass cutting 116 cuts @ $15 each. July 1,740.00 11121/2014 10-60-63500 

7, 14, 21, & 28 2014 
5391 Sr grass cutting 91 cuts @$1S each. Aug 1,365.00 11121/2014 10-60-63500 

4. 11.18, &25 2014 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

Check Total: 3.105.00 

V~cr: 0223 R.W.DUNTEMANCO. Check Sequence: S7 ACHEnabled: False 
1409 Scott Street Phase III - street & utilities 642,907.31 1112112014 56-Dl-82800 

improvements 

Check T1>tal: 642.907.31 

Vendor: 1096 RADCO COMMUNICATIONS. INC. Check Sequence: 88 ACH Enabled: False 
80278 Truck #222 new microphone 107.00 ll/21/2Gl4 10-90-62780 

Check Total: 107.00 

Vendor: 1735 ROBERT MICHALOWSKI Check Sequence: 89 ACH Enabled: False 
NOVEMBER 2014 November 2014 architectural services 1.417.00 11121/2014 10-12-52925 

Check Total: l,417.00 

Vendor: UB"'00446 RONALDO SANCHEZ Check Sequence: 90 ACH Enabled: Fal.<;e 

Refund Check 953.46 11/12/2014 34-00-20100 
Refund Check 479.92 11112/2014 34-00-20100 

Check Total: 1.4333& 

Vendor: 026S RSI RECOVERY Check Sequence: 91 ACH Enabled: False 

494C347102S 494C347102S ambulance refund 698.40 11121/2014 10-30-62176 

Check Total: 698.40 

Vendor: 5529 SEAWAY SUPPLY Check Sequence: 92 ACH Enabled: False 

103049 Janitorial 258.84 ll/2112014 I0-90-62610 

Check Total: 258.84 

Vendor: 0218 S!ADVEJmSING Check Sequence; 93 ACH Enabled: False 

3658 Media relations September 2014 2.500.00 l!/21/2014 10-Dl-51885 
3662 Media re!ations October 2014 2.500.00 11/2112014 10-01-51885 

Check Total: s.-000.00 

Vendor: 3336 SMITH LASALLE Check Sequence: 94 ACH Enabled: False 

116.!4 Wil1iams Drive pump station 7.320.00 tl/21/2014 34-02-82800 
123.14 Panoramic Drive 7,405.00 ll/21/2014 I0-90-82800 
126.!4 Storm.water plan. 7,46!.00 11121/2014 34-02-82800 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

133.14 VOFP streets 4,320.00 1112112014 10-90-82800 
136.14 Gustav/Front Street 3.154.00 11121/2014 10-90-82800 
OCTOBER2014A Village engineering services 11,052.>4 11121/2014 10-90-82800 
OCTOBER2014B Vtll2.ge eogfileering: services 11.052.33 1112112014 34-01-82800 
OCTOBER2014C Village engineering: services 11.052.33 !112112014 34-02-82800 

Check Total: 62.817.00 

Vendor: 5400 SPRING GROVE NURSERY Check Sequence: 9S AC'"tl Enabled: False 
2221 Trees 7.737.00 11/2112014 10-90-62720 

Check Total: 7,737.00 

Vendor. 4315 STATE CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS Check Sequence: 96 ACH Enabled: False 
97016791 Ice remover. blockworkx, prim.ezyrne 1,595.00 11/2112014 10-90-62600 

Check Total: 1,595.00 

Vendor: 0182 SUBURBAN LABOR.Al'OR!ES Check Sequence: 97 ACH Enabled: False 
117350 Sample testing 160.00 11/21/2014 34-01·62850 

Check Total: 160.00 

Vendor: 01S3 SUBURBAN WELDING & STEEL, LLC Check Sequence: 98 ACH Enabled: Folse 

58966 Fabricate stakes 271.41 11121/2014 10-90-62600 
59132 Landscaping trailer 357.74 1112112014 10-90-50110 
59138 Truck #"..33 1,771.63 !112112014 10-90-50110 
59145 Fabricate stakes 271.41 1112112014 10-90-62600 
59193 Straighten brackets 37.50 !112112014 10-90-62600 
59214 Packing flange 160.16 1112112014 10-90-50110 
59426 Truck #222 frame connectors 1,078.77 11/21/2014 10-90-50110 
59494 Animal trap covers 366.10 11/2112014 10-90-62780 
59572 Signpost !S.75 1112112014 10-90-50110 
59614 Plow #203 tower pin repair 525.00 1112112014 10-90-5011-0 
59624 Truck #203 rebuild salt spreader 225.00 1112112014 10-90-5011-0 
59665 Truck #222 fuse box holder 229,42 ll/21/2-014 10-90-5011-0 
59706 Truck #22S cotter pins repair 229.88 11121/2014 10-90-5011-0 
:59730 Plow #206 repair welds 2821)7 1112112014 lQ..90-50110 

Check Total: 5,824.84 

Vendor. 467-0 SUPERVALUIALBERTSONS Check Sequence: 99 ACH Enabled: False 
10172014 Supplies 72.95 1112112014 10-01-50400 

AP-Computer Check Proof List by Vendor (11/2012014 - 4:01 P.M) Page 16 



Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

Check Total: 72.95 

Vendor; 4231 TELVENTDTN Check Sequence: 100 ACH Enabled: False 
4441867 Weather sentry 177.00 1112!12014 10-90-62600 

CheckTotat 177,00 

Vendor. 1505 THE JORDAN GROUP Check Sequence: IOI ACH Enabled: False 
OCTOBER 2014 October 2014 public affairs. marketing. & 5,530.00 ll/2112014 10-01-51885 

FR consulting 

Check ToW: 5,530.00 

Vendor: 3020 TIGERDIRECT.COM Check Sequence: 102 ACH Enabled: False 
L351114l0101 (2) 1 Tb Portable Hard Drive 148.51 11121/2014 l0-02-50700 
I.35582920101 (2) Lenovo T'binkPad Notebooks 699.98 11121/2014 10-02-80000 
LS7770320101 (2) Netgear 'Wireless adapters 102.45 11121/2014 10-02-50700 
LS8364900101 (S) USB Flash Drives 70.27 11121/2014 10-02-50700 
L587S7570101 (5} memory modules. for HP desktop Pcs 260.54 111'.ll/2014 10-02-80000 
L58757570106 (5) HP Compaq Elite Desktop Pcs 1.277.36 ll/2112014 10-02-80000 
P4S944850101 Viewsonic 20" LED Monitor 119.02 ll/21/2014 10--02-80000 

Check Total: 2.678.13 

Vendor. 3694 TIRE TOWN NORTH Check Sequence: 103 ACH Enabled: False 

107400 repair on engine #4 78 67.00 11/2112014 OS-01-50030 
107437 repair on ambulance #480 35.00 1112112014 OS--0!-50030 

CheckToW: l02.00 

Vendor. 2079 TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION, !NC. Check Sequence: 104 ACH Enabled: False 

81616 Street signs 532.85 11121/2014 l 0-90-626 l 0 
81617 Signs 846.00 ll/2112014 10-90-62610 

Check Total: l.378.85 

v~dor: 5282 U.S. BANK Check Sequence:: 1 05 ACH Enabled: False 

3737379 Ad.min fee for bond SER 2004A 225.00 !Jl21/20J4 44-01-45-000 
3737391 Ad.min fee for bond SER 2006 225.00 1112112014 44-01-45000 

3737398 Adrcin fee for bond SER 2004B 225.00 1112112014 44--01-45-000 

Check Total: 675,00 

Vendor. 3357 U.S. l!EALTHWORKS MED GROUP OF !LLD Check Sequence: 106 ACH Enabled: False 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

0021278--IL Newbire :SAC & physical 130.00 1112112014 10-52-5300() 
0021474-IL Random drug screening Novembe!" 2014 13().00 1112112014 1-0-52..53000 
852-034578 Flu vaccinations 10/15/14 700.00 1112112014 10-52-5300() 
852-034579 Flu vaccinations. 10/16/14 600.00 !112112014 10-52-53000 

Check Tota!o 1.560.00 

Vendor: 0460 UT!L!TY SERVICE COMPANY. INC. Check Sequence; 107 ACH Enabled: False 
354257 EclmontAvcnuc 7.524.69 1112112014 34-01-82930 
354611 FranklinAvenuc clearing 33.916.72 1112112014 34-01-88901 
354851 Cunis 15.930.50 1112112014 34--01-88906 
354852 King Street 94.888.33 1112112014 34-01-88905 

Check Total: 152.260.24 

Vendor. 3555 VCGUN!FORM Check Sequence: 108: ACH Enabled: False 

11598 Uniforms 256.60 11/2112014 10-30-40806 
11599 Uniforms 227.75 1112112014 10-30-40806 
11600 Uniforms 270.35 1112112014 10-30-40806 
11731 Uniforms 146.70 1112112014 10-30-40806 

Check Total: 901.40 

Vendor: 1299 W.S. DARLEY & COMPANY Check Sequence: 1 09 ACH Enabled: False 

17161884 N95 mllSks & tyvek suits 486.0S 1112112014 10-30-82080 

Check Total: 486.05 

Vendor: 0221 WELCH LAW, LTD. Check Sequence: 110 ACH Enabled: False 

OCTOBER2014A Zoning/Econontlc Development Oct0ber 4.122.50 ll/2112014 10-72-62557 
2014 

OCTOBER2014B General legal fees October 2014 6.247.SO 11121/2014 10-72-62557 

Check Total: 10.370.00 

Vendor: 0207 ZENGER'S INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY Check Sequence: 111 ACH Enabled: Folse 

1356696-1 Hardware 61.00 1112112014 34-02-62070 
1356707-l Flashlight. torch kit. hardware 133.86 !1121/2014 34-02-62070 

Check Total: 194.86 

Vendor: 3984 ZOLL Check Sequence: 112 ACH Enabled: False 

9015060 Fire department soft:i.vate renewal 1.800.00 1112112014 10-02-54200 
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Invoice No Description Amount Payment Date Acct Number Reference 

Check Total: 1.800.00 

Total for Check Run: 1,185,656.43 

Total ofNumber of Checks: 112 
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Accounts Payable 
Manual CheckProofList 

User: 
Printed; 

Invoice No 

Vendor. 6969 

1083 
Total for Check 
Total for 6969 

Tota.! Checks: 

bchaplain 
!l/17/20!4-1!:26AM 

Amount Payment Date 

ROBERT ROMO, CPA 

2,560.00 1111612014 

2,560.00 

2,560.00 

2,S60.00 

AP-Manual C'neckl'roofList (ll/17/20!4-11:26AM) 

Description Check Number Date 

310448 1111612014 
32 hours worked November 1-15, 2014 

Acct Number reference 

10-33--52400 
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Accounts Payable 
Manual Check Proof List 

User: 
Printed: 

Invoice No 

Vendor: 3334 

11132014 

Total for Check 
Total for3334 

Vendor: 3570 

ll!32014 
Total for Check 
Total for 3570 

Total Checks: 

bcl>lplain 
ll/17/2014· 9:30AM 

Amount Payment Date 

Fmnklio Park Police Pension Fund 

63.533.01 11/13/2014 
63.533.01 
63,533.01 

FRANKLINPARKFIREPENS!ONF 

73,780,70 ll/1312014 

73.780.70 

73,780,70 

137.313,71 

AP-Manual Check Proof List (ll/1712014- 9:30 AM) 

Description Check Number Date Acct Number reference 

310447 ll/1312014 
Police PPRT 10-27-68000 

310446 11/1312014 
FirePPRT 10-26-68000 

Pago! 



Accounts Payable 
Manual Check Proof List 

User: 
Printed: 

Invoice No 

Vendor: 5259 

11122014 

Total for Check 

Total for5259 

Total Checks: 

bchaplain 
11/13/2014- 9:19AM 

Amount Payment Date 

CARMEN CUPELLO 

429.66 1111212014 

429.66 

429.66 

429.66 

AP-Manual Check ProofLlst (11/13/2014- 9:19 AM) 

Description Check Number Date 

310445 11/1212014 
Mileage for September & October 2014 & parking 

Acct Number reference 

10-13-50200 
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Accounts Payable 
Manual Check Proof List 

User: 
Printed: 

Invoice No 

Vendor. 0269 

11072014 
Total for Check 
Total for 0269 

Tota! Checks: 

bchaplaln 

11117/2014-11:38AM 

Amount Payment Date 

GLEN MATOZZI 

1.616.96 11107/2014 
1.616.96 
l.616.96 

1,616.96 

AP-Manual CbeckProofLlst (1!117/2014- !1:38AM) 

Description Check Number Date Acct Number reference 

310444 1110712014 
Replace payroll Check 11/712014 OS-01-40401 
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Accounts Payable 
Manual Check Proof List 

User. 
Printed: 

Invoice No 

Vendor: 0265 

2014-04 
2014--05 
Total for Check 
Total for 0265 

Total Checks: 

bchaplain 
!l/10/2014-ll:OOAM 

Amount Payment Date 

THOMAS W. DA!LLY 

2.422.50 1!/0612014 
5.206.25 1110612014 
7.628.75 
7.628.75 

7.628.75 

AP-Manual Check Proof List (1!/1012014- ll:OOAM) 

Description Check Number Date 

310443 1111012014 
IT consulting services September 2014 
IT consulting servi.ces October2014 

Acct Number 

10-02-51150 
10-02-51150 

reference 
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Accounts Payable 
Manual CheckProofList 

User: 
Printed: 

Invoice No 

Vendor: 0264 

1I032014A 
Il032014B 
1I032014C 
Total for Check 
Total for 0264 

Vendor; 0611 

11042014 
Total for Check 
Total for 0611 

Vendor: 1189 

11042014 
Total for Check 
Total for 1189 

Vendor: 2665 

11042014 

Total for Check 
Tot.l.l for 2665 

Total Checks: 

bchlljllain 
lll!Ol2014-10:35AM 

Amonnt Payment Date 

SOUNDWERKS 

I.837.47 11/04/2014 
612.49 11104/2014 

Ll37.44 l[/04/2014 

3.587.40 

3,587.40 

Citizen's Action of1Uinois 

500.00 11/0412014 

500.00 

500.00 

John Johnson 

519.20 11104/2014 

519.20 
519.20 

WILLIAM RUHL 

390.20 1110412014 

390.20 

390.20 

4,996.80 

AP-Manual CheckProofList (1111012014- 10:35 AM) 

Description Check Number Date AcctNnmber reference 

310442 11104/2014 
CB installation trucks #230. 217, 216. 235~ 214. 210, 226 10-90-50110 
CB installation trucks #230. 227, 216. 235.214. 210. 226 34-01-50150 
CB installation trucks #230, 227, 216, 235. 214. 210, 226 34-02-50150 

310439 1110412014 
Residents rights grant 10-01-51885 

310441 1110412014 
Reimbursement of flight 10-01·53150 

310440 11/04/2014 
Reimbursement of flight & parking 10-01-53150 
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Accounts Payable 
Manual Check Proof List 

User: 
Printed: 

Invoice No 

Vendor: 6969 

108! 

Total for Check 
Total for 6969 

Tot.a1 Checlcs: 

bchaplai."t 
ll/04/2014 • 10:24AM 

Amount Payment Date 

ROBERT ROMO. CPA 

4.880.00 11/03/2014 

4.880.00 

4.880.00 

4.880.00 

AP-Manual Check Proof List (11/0412014 - 10:24 AM) 

Description Check Number Date 

310316 ll/03/2014 
October J 6- 31st. 61 bows at $SO/hour 

Acct Number reference 

10-33-52400 
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Accounts Payable 
Manual Check Proof List 

User: 
Printed: 

Invoice No 

Vendor: 0640 

310450 
Total for Check 
Total for 0640 

Vendor: 3267 

982 
Totfil for Check 
Totll for 3'1157 

Total Checks: 

bcbaplain 
11120/2014 - 9:42AM 

Amount Payment :O.ate 

TRITON COLLEGE 

200.00 11/17/2014 
200.00 

200.00 

SUN LIFE & HEALTH INS. CO 

44.80 Jl/17/2014 

44.80 

44.80 

244.80 

AP-Manmtl CheckProofLlst (11/20/2014- 9:42AM) 

Description Check Number Date 

310450 11/17/2014 
Scholarships 

310449 11/19/2014 
Chris Sardo's life insurance prenriums Oct & Nov 20 l 4 

Acct Number reference 

10..01-51885 

10-00-20206 
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THE VILLAGE OF FRANKLIN PARK 
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS 

RESOLUTION 
NUMBER 1415-R----
